
CREAM TEA, SCONES & SPECIALITIES
SERVED ALL DAY

Two fruit scones served with a choice of strawberry,
apricot or blackcurrant jam, clotted cream and a pot of
tea of your choice or a cup of coffee

Goodnestone Cream Tea for One

Baked using a recipe which includes cream and
buttermilk, served warm with clotted cream and
strawberry jam (gluten free available)

Christina’s Plain or Fruit Scone A light yeasted sweet bun containing plump dried fruit and
mixed peel, served with strawberry jam and butter

Toasted Teacake

A soft enriched dough swirled with cinnamon and finished
with sweet icing, served warm

Cinnamon Bun

£9.95

£5.50
£4.50

£4.50

Served warm with butter & spicy tomato chutney 
(gluten free available)

Christina’s Cheese Scone £4.50

£3.50

SIGNATURE CAKES & SWEET TREATS
ALL LOVINGLY BAKED ON OUR PREMISES

Cake of the Week

A great favourite with a layer of lemon curd and a
sweet citrus glaze

Lemon Drizzle Loaf Cake

A moist dark sticky cake finished with stem ginger and a ginger syrup
Ginger Loaf Cake

A light moist sponge topped with our sweet cream
cheese icing

Carrot Cake

Crisp on the outside and gooey in the middle
Chocolate & Hazelnut Brownie

£3.95

£3.95

£4.50

£4.50

An all-time classic filled with strawberry jam and
a rich vanilla buttercream

Victoria Sandwich £4.50

Our delicious wheat and nut free alternative
Gluten Free Chocolate Brownie £4.25

Made with gluten free oats (also vegan friendly!)
Gluten Free Cranberry & Apricot Flapjack £3.95

Soft apricots and layers of crumbly oats (also vegan friendly!)
Gluten Free Apricot Slice £4.50Why not add some ice cream or clotted cream

to any of our cakes

Why not add.. £1.50

HOT DRINKS & SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE 
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte/ Cappuccino
Iced Latte
Chai Latte
Mocha

£1.95
£2.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50

Hot Chocolate £4.25
£4.95Hot Chocolate with cream & marshmallows

POTS OF TEA
Our range of teas have been carefully selected for their quality and are all
freshly brewed to order

Pot of tea for 1 £3.50 / Pot of tea for 2 £5.50

Blended Teas 
English Breakfast, English Afternoon,
Darjeeling 

Black Teas
Earl Grey, Ceylon, Chai Spice

Other Teas
Red Bush Caffeine Free, Green Tea Pure

Infusions 
Camomile & Honey, Lemon & Ginger,
Very Berry, Peppermint

SOFT DRINKS
Kingsdown Mineral/ Sparkling Water 33cl
Kingsdown Mineral / Sparkling Water 1Lt
Goodnestone Heritage Apple Juice
Ringden Farm Apple & Pear Juice
Ringden Farm Apple & Ginger

£2.25
£3.75
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Pure Orange Juice
Fentimans Ginger Beer / Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Diet Coke / Coca Cola / Fanta Orange / Sprite Zero
Kingsdown Sparkling Elderflower / Kingsdown
Sparkling Rhubarb / Kingsdown Cloudy Lemonade

£4.50
£4.50
£3.95
£4.50

Made with muscovado sugar and evaporated milk,
reminiscent of many childrens’s school lunches

Kentish Gypsy Tart
Moist date sponge packed with fruit and nuts and vegan friendly
Sticky Toffee, Apple & Walnut Cake£4.50 £4.95

Made with muscovado sugar and flavoured with Camp Coffee
Coffee & Walnut Cake £4.95

ASK THE TEAM FOR OUR WINE & BEER MENU

Vegan Scone with Dairy Free Spread

£4.95
Ask the team about our cake of the week


